ZH-7484/XX Series
Part No. Material/Surface Finish Description
ZH-7484/40AL aluminium/non-anodised L=40mm 100x40
S CLIP 221007    67591
ZH-7485/XX Series
Part No. Material/Surface Finish Description
ZH-7485/40AL aluminium/non-anodised L=40mm 40x35
ZH-7485/80AL aluminium/non-anodised L=80mm 40x35
O ZH-7485/40AL 65642
O ZH-7485/80AL 65797
ZH-7503/XX Series
CLIP 221007
Part No. Material/Surface Finish Description
ZH-7503/40AL aluminium/non-anodised L=40mm 32x32
ZH-7503/60AL aluminium/non-anodised L=60mm 32x32
ZH-7503/80AL aluminium/non-anodised L=80mm 32x32
O ZH-7503/40AL 65643
S ZH-7503/60AL 65722
O ZH-7503/80AL 65798
ZH-7504/XX Series
Part No. Material/Surface Finish Description
ZH-7504/20AL aluminium/non-anodised L=20mm 34x75
ZH-7504/40AL aluminium/non-anodised L=40mm 34x75
ZH-7504/60AL aluminium/non-anodised L=60mm 34x75
ZH-7504/80AL aluminium/non-anodised L=80mm 34x75
S ZH-7504/20AL 67341
S ZH-7504/40AL 65644
O ZH-7504/60AL 65723
S ZH-7504/80AL 65799
ZH-7505/XX Series
Part No. Material/Surface Finish Description
ZH-7505/20AL aluminium/non-anodised L=20mm 27x60
ZH-7505/40AL aluminium/non-anodised L=40mm 27x60
ZH-7505/60AL aluminium/non-anodised L=60mm 27x60
ZH-7505/80AL aluminium/non-anodised L=80mm 27x60
O ZH-7505/20AL 67342
S ZH-7505/40AL 65645
O ZH-7505/60AL 65724
S ZH-7505/80AL 65800
ZH-7770/XX Series
Part No. Material/Surface Finish Description
ZH-7770/40AL aluminium/non-anodised L=40mm 35x40
ZH-7770/60AL aluminium/non-anodised L=60mm 35x40
ZH-7770/80AL aluminium/non-anodised L=80mm 35x40
O ZH-7770/40AL 65646
O ZH-7770/60AL 65725
O ZH-7770/80AL 65801
Note: Heatsink dimensions are marked in mm.
Code "AL" - Aluminium/non-anodised,
Code "BK" - Aluminium Anodised Black.
Clip for heatsinks A75, ZH7504,
ZH7505
S ZH-7484/40AL 65641
Heatsinks
I 14
Fa
n
s
a
n
d
 H
e
a
ts
in
ks
I
www.soselectronic.com • info@soselectronic.com • DE: +49 (0) 8151 44 97 11 • : +421 55 786 04 19
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.